
For Michael Davis, North East US & Canada Sales
x218  mdavis@beaverpaper.com

For Bill Shuford, South East US Sales
x235  bshuford@beaverpaper.com

For Charlie Glenn, South Central US Sales
x230 cglenn@beaverpaper.com

For Tommy Martin, Midwest US Sales
x237 tmartin@beaverpaper.com

For Dan DeSimoni, West US & Canada Sales  
t. 323.774.9325  ddesimoni@beaverpaper.com

For Ana Seleme, Latin American Sales
x240   aseleme@beaverpaper.com

Beaver Paper & Graphic Media, Inc. • 2420 Tech Center Parkway, Bldg 140, Lawrenceville, Georgia 30043 USA • 770.935.5080

For OEM, Global Sales and areas not listed on this 
map, please contact the VP of Global Sales, Rob 
Repasi, x211 rrepasi@beaverpaper.com

*For Global Sales, please email:  info@beaverpaper.com.  
Your request will be routed to the representative in that 
country or area.


